
  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006- 
Kuwait

 
  

Squad 1 Women, 8 games short oil

Rank Code Name Nationality NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF
1 38 Tanya Petty Germany GER 203 192 222 238 245 235 226 235 1796 225
2 40 Helen Johnsson Sweden SWE 269 215 221 206 186 234 234 187 1752 219 44
3 29 Esther Cheah Malaysia MAS 176 207 220 181 238 242 204 238 1706 213 46
4 34 Zandra Aziela Malaysia MAS 199 222 192 228 214 226 229 187 1697 212 9
5 36 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark DEN 172 181 191 214 225 226 197 258 1664 208 33
6 41 Reija Lunden Finland FIN 192 188 202 213 188 220 210 243 1656 207 8
7 48 Sara Vargas Colombia COL 184 216 214 195 202 213 177 243 1644 206 12
8 43 Clara Guerrero Colombia COL 222 158 204 211 199 232 206 203 1635 204 9
9 30 Lai Kin Ngoh Malaysia MAS 166 192 164 207 248 226 184 245 1632 204 3

10 39 Britt Brondsted Denmark DEN 225 203 217 198 168 191 197 224 1623 203 9
11 35 Anna Mattsson-Baard Sweden SWE 157 180 206 204 197 220 233 225 1622 203 1
12 32 Liza Del Rosario Philippines PHI 223 200 191 193 196 192 244 170 1609 201 13
13 31 Shalin Zulkifli Malaysia MAS 210 213 190 201 181 221 132 255 1603 200 6
14 33 Putty Armein Indonesia INA 171 215 190 161 223 218 222 193 1593 199 10
15 28 Wang Yu Ling Chinese Taipei TPE 182 198 203 212 188 192 224 194 1593 199 0
16 27 Wendy Chai Malaysia MAS 168 147 191 197 165 216 240 212 1536 192 57
17 42 Jo Harries England GBR 183 155 203 222 193 191 191 194 1532 192 4
18 44 Karen Marcano Venezuela VEN 188 191 142 168 215 213 194 218 1529 191 3
19 46 Luz Leal Colombia COL 169 179 214 222 208 182 157 192 1523 190 6
20 45 Ingellimar Contreras Venezuela VEN 179 214 170 166 171 244 193 175 1512 189 11
21 37 Martina Beckel Germany GER 213 189 175 173 183 180 195 199 1507 188 5
22 49 Diana Leal Colombia COL 203 146 189 215 135 191 220 169 1468 184 39
23 50 Lynne Gauthier Canada CAN 200 176 153 205 199 161 183 164 1441 180 27
24 26 Nora Al Roudan Kuwait KUW 194 189 176 172 154 148 144 170 1347 168 94
25 47 Mariana Ayala Puerto Rico PUR 156 203 145 173 148 184 159 138 1306 163 41
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  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking 
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Squad 2 Women, 8 games Long oil

Rank Code Name NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF
1 31 Shalin Zulkifli MAS 258 194 230 257 181 258 215 203 1796 225  

2 33 Putty Armein INA 188 192 257 223 224 228 217 213 1742 218 54

3 27 Wendy Chai MAS 223 204 215 203 224 254 192 225 1740 218 2

4 42 Jo Harries GBR 202 199 217 237 225 213 221 214 1728 216 12

5 34 Zandra Aziela MAS 235 226 191 226 201 236 182 226 1723 215 5

6 36 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN 205 210 227 178 202 191 247 258 1718 215 5

7 35 Anna Mattsson-Baard SWE 216 206 194 218 214 177 256 236 1717 215 1

8 38 Tanya Petty GER 206 194 204 164 246 249 245 199 1707 213 10

9 39 Britt Brondsted DEN 248 199 193 236 210 222 187 206 1701 213 6

10 37 Martina Beckel GER 229 201 176 187 211 228 205 230 1667 208 34

11 48 Sara Vargas COL 180 183 221 268 213 215 168 209 1657 207 10

12 40 Helen Johnsson SWE 226 211 210 200 245 190 159 195 1636 205 21

13 29 Esther Cheah MAS 190 269 172 139 158 239 202 245 1614 202 22

14 30 Lai Kin Ngoh MAS 176 203 190 187 193 247 197 212 1605 201 9

15 28 Wang Yu Ling TPE 185 220 226 195 205 205 159 200 1595 199 10

16 44 Karen Marcano VEN 186 256 215 190 133 214 205 193 1592 199 3

17 43 Clara Guerrero COL 219 169 218 178 186 201 203 191 1565 196 27

18 46 Luz Leal COL 211 205 203 196 196 167 214 164 1556 195 9

19 50 Lynne Gauthier CAN 164 256 161 171 213 182 195 207 1549 194 7

20 41 Reija Lunden FIN 201 172 178 245 179 213 171 187 1546 193 3

21 47 Mariana Ayala PUR 203 192 173 225 162 175 213 168 1511 189 35

22 32 Liza Del Rosario PHI 165 184 175 195 187 208 208 174 1496 187 15

23 45 Ingellimar Contreras VEN 208 211 148 202 161 160 190 185 1465 183 31

24 49 Diana Leal COL 159 203 196 200 162 171 175 161 1427 178 38

25 26 Nora Al Roudan KUW 163 164 179 158 192 155 134 162 1307 163 120
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  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait 

Squad 2 Women Overall, 16 games

RANKCode Name NAT TOTAL G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 TOTAL TOTAL AVERAGDIFF
1 38 Tanya Petty GER 1796 206 194 204 164 246 249 245 199 1707 3503 219
2 34 Zandra Aziela MAS 1697 235 226 191 226 201 236 182 226 1723 3420 214 83
3 31 Shalin Zulkifli MAS 1603 258 194 230 257 181 258 215 203 1796 3399 212 21
4 40 Helen Johnsson SWE 1752 226 211 210 200 245 190 159 195 1636 3388 212 11
5 36 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN 1664 205 210 227 178 202 191 247 258 1718 3382 211 6
6 35 Anna Mattsson-Baard SWE 1622 216 206 194 218 214 177 256 236 1717 3339 209 43
7 33 Putty Armein INA 1593 188 192 257 223 224 228 217 213 1742 3335 208 4
8 39 Britt Brondsted DEN 1623 248 199 193 236 210 222 187 206 1701 3324 208 11
9 29 Esther Cheah MAS 1706 190 269 172 139 158 239 202 245 1614 3320 208 4

10 48 Sara Vargas COL 1644 180 183 221 268 213 215 168 209 1657 3301 206 19
11 27 Wendy Chai MAS 1536 223 204 215 203 224 254 192 225 1740 3276 205 25
12 42 Jo Harries GBR 1532 202 199 217 237 225 213 221 214 1728 3260 204 16
13 30 Lai Kin Ngoh MAS 1632 176 203 190 187 193 247 197 212 1605 3237 202 23
14 41 Reija Lunden FIN 1656 201 172 178 245 179 213 171 187 1546 3202 200 35
15 43 Clara Guerrero COL 1635 219 169 218 178 186 201 203 191 1565 3200 200 2
16 28 Wang Yu Ling TPE 1593 185 220 226 195 205 205 159 200 1595 3188 199 12
17 37 Martina Beckel GER 1507 229 201 176 187 211 228 205 230 1667 3174 198 14
18 44 Karen Marcano VEN 1529 186 256 215 190 133 214 205 193 1592 3121 195 53
19 32 Liza Del Rosario PHI 1609 165 184 175 195 187 208 208 174 1496 3105 194 16
20 46 Luz Leal COL 1523 211 205 203 196 196 167 214 164 1556 3079 192 26
21 50 Lynne Gauthier CAN 1441 164 256 161 171 213 182 195 207 1549 2990 187 89
22 45 Ingellimar Contreras VEN 1512 208 211 148 202 161 160 190 185 1465 2977 186 13
23 49 Diana Leal COL 1468 159 203 196 200 162 171 175 161 1427 2895 181 82
24 47 Mariana Ayala PUR 1306 203 192 173 225 162 175 213 168 1511 2817 176 78
25 26 Nora Al Roudan KUW 1347 163 164 179 158 192 155 134 162 1307 2654 166 163
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  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking 
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Squad 3 Women, 8 games Short * Long oil

Rank Code Name NAT G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF
1 40 Helen Johnsson SWE 234 257 213 234 194 197 233 211 1773 222  
2 35 Anna Mattsson-Baard SWE 167 172 203 299 211 244 256 213 1765 221 8
5 39 Britt Brondsted DEN 258 204 214 198 214 177 234 225 1724 216 41
6 48 Sara Vargas COL 223 236 202 202 183 202 237 224 1709 214 15
4 27 Wendy Chai MAS 206 201 210 201 235 246 204 196 1699 212 10
3 38 Tanya Petty GER 171 265 258 225 190 212 187 173 1681 210 18

11 28 Wang Yu Ling TPE 243 182 205 169 203 235 212 225 1674 209 7
7 31 Shalin Zulkifli MAS 167 204 228 197 237 244 196 194 1667 208 7
9 33 Putty Armein INA 177 182 234 222 197 244 196 212 1664 208 3
8 30 Lai Kin Ngoh MAS 178 220 205 223 197 177 258 205 1663 208 1

10 29 Esther Cheah MAS 190 204 179 229 225 206 216 198 1647 206 16
16 36 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN 186 198 258 146 184 213 196 241 1622 203 25
13 43 Clara Guerrero COL 215 193 223 167 203 199 203 206 1609 201 13
14 41 Reija Lunden FIN 216 167 203 186 205 158 256 214 1605 201 4
12 46 Luz Leal COL 174 181 216 179 221 223 210 182 1586 198 19
18 50 Lynne Gauthier CAN 217 192 139 150 244 159 244 216 1561 195 25
15 49 Diana Leal COL 168 217 200 179 192 234 200 167 1557 195 4
17 45 Ingellimar Contreras VEN 222 173 214 199 183 193 183 190 1557 195 0
20 44 Karen Marcano VEN 190 196 144 200 182 193 206 210 1521 190 36
22 42 Jo Harries GBR 159 174 159 170 234 197 208 214 1515 189 6
21 32 Liza Del Rosario PHI 145 215 186 192 195 182 195 203 1513 189 2
19 34 Zandra Aziela MAS 211 163 157 221 197 192 188 181 1510 189 3
23 37 Martina Beckel GER 182 194 159 179 177 203 178 203 1475 184 35
24 26 Nora Al Roudan KUW 128 160 181 210 166 192 185 187 1409 176 66
25 47 Mariana Ayala PUR 164 204 206 135 149 144 143 203 1348 169 61
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Squad 3 Women Overall, 24 games

RANK Code Name NAT TOTALTOTAL 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 TOTALTOTALAVERAGDif 8th
1 38 Tanya Petty GER 1796 1707 171 265 258 225 190 212 187 173 1681 5184 247  
2 40 Helen Johnsson SWE 1752 1636 234 257 213 234 194 197 233 211 1773 5161 246 23
3 35 Anna Mattsson-Baard SWE 1622 1717 167 172 203 299 211 244 256 213 1765 5104 243 57
4 31 Shalin Zulkifli MAS 1603 1796 167 204 228 197 237 244 196 194 1667 5066 241 38
5 39 Britt Brondsted DEN 1623 1701 258 204 214 198 214 177 234 225 1724 5048 240 18
7 48 Sara Vargas COL 1644 1657 223 236 202 202 183 202 237 224 1709 5010 239 38

10 36 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN 1664 1718 186 198 258 146 184 213 196 241 1622 5004 238 6
6 33 Putty Armein INA 1593 1742 177 182 234 222 197 244 196 212 1664 4999 238 5
8 27 Wendy Chai MAS 1536 1740 206 201 210 201 235 246 204 196 1699 4975 237 24
9 29 Esther Cheah MAS 1706 1614 190 204 179 229 225 206 216 198 1647 4967 237 8

11 34 Zandra Aziela MAS 1697 1723 211 163 157 221 197 192 188 181 1510 4930 235 37
12 30 Lai Kin Ngoh MAS 1632 1605 178 220 205 223 197 177 258 205 1663 4900 233 30
13 28 Wang Yu Ling TPE 1593 1595 243 182 205 169 203 235 212 225 1674 4862 232 38
14 43 Clara Guerrero COL 1635 1565 215 193 223 167 203 199 203 206 1609 4809 229 53
15 41 Reija Lunden FIN 1656 1546 216 167 203 186 205 158 256 214 1605 4807 229 2
16 42 Jo Harries GBR 1532 1728 159 174 159 170 234 197 208 214 1515 4775 227 32
17 46 Luz Leal COL 1523 1556 174 181 216 179 221 223 210 182 1586 4665 222 110
18 37 Martina Beckel GER 1507 1667 182 194 159 179 177 203 178 203 1475 4649 221 16
19 44 Karen Marcano VEN 1529 1592 190 196 144 200 182 193 206 210 1521 4642 221 7
20 32 Liza Del Rosario PHI 1609 1496 145 215 186 192 195 182 195 203 1513 4618 220 24
22 50 Lynne Gauthier CAN 1441 1549 217 192 139 150 244 159 244 216 1561 4551 217 67
21 45 Ingellimar Contreras VEN 1512 1465 222 173 214 199 183 193 183 190 1557 4534 216 17
23 49 Diana Leal COL 1468 1427 168 217 200 179 192 234 200 167 1557 4452 212 82
24 47 Mariana Ayala PUR 1306 1511 164 204 206 135 149 144 143 203 1348 4165 198 287
25 26 Nora Al Roudan KUW 1347 1307 128 160 181 210 166 192 185 187 1409 4063 193 102
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Quarter Finals (Top 8 Women)

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
1 38        Tanya Petty GER 151  196 1 183  1 1
2 33        Putty Armein INA 188 1 171  234 1 2 2

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
3 40    Helen Johnsson SWE 198  247 1 189 1 2 2
4 36     Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN 225 1 190  168  1 1

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
5 35    Anna Mattsson-Baard SWE 178  218    0 0
6 48             Sara Vargas COL 217 1 256 1   2 2

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
7 31          Shalin Zulkifli MAS 224 1 194 1   2 2
8 39      Britt Brondsted DEN 185  193    0 0

[1]

Side 1 af 1
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Semi Finals (Top 4 Women)

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
1 31      Shalin Zulkifli MAS 210 0 192 0   0 0
2 48      Sara Vargas COL 230 1 209 1   2 2

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
3 40      Helen Johnsson Swe 148 0 241 1 198 0 1 1
4 33      Putty Armein INA 203 1 147 0 223 1 2 2

[1]

Side 1 af 1
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Finals - Women

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
1 33      Putty Armein INA 185 1 193 0 184 0 1 1
2 48      Sara Vargas COL 176 0 278 1 187 1 2 2

Finals Winner: Sara vargas From Colombia

Side 1 af 1
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  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006- 
Kuwait

 
  

Squad 1 Men, 8 games short oil

Rank Code Name Nationality NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF
1 4 Zulmazran Zulkifli Malaysia MAS 234 268 218 221 235 267 210 184 1837 230
2 5 Wu Siu Hong Hong Kong HKG 186 235 258 223 240 230 193 207 1772 222 65
3 2 Alex Liew Malaysia MAS 180 168 218 247 215 215 279 221 1743 218 29
4 1 Khalid Al Dubyan Kuwait KUW 268 186 225 198 223 161 245 222 1728 216 15
5 8 Daniel Lim Malaysia MAS 213 192 231 236 264 241 189 156 1722 215 6
6 18 Daniel Falconi Mexico MEX 212 216 172 228 221 206 213 246 1714 214 8
7 19 Luis Rodriguez Puerto Rico PUR 233 199 198 210 211 224 190 246 1711 214 3
8 24 David Romero Colombia COL 239 225 163 192 202 220 258 199 1698 212 13
9 9 Ryan Leonard Lalisang Indonesia INA 223 192 213 205 202 222 183 232 1672 209 26

10 15 Peter Ljung Sweden SWE 161 173 223 158 225 214 267 245 1666 208 6
11 23 Edgardo Ruiz Puerto Rico PUR 204 230 159 212 166 194 220 276 1661 208 5
12 14 Stuart Williams England GBR 211 200 195 166 216 264 172 236 1660 208 1
13 10 Paul Moor England GBR 201 216 194 224 162 210 224 225 1656 207 4
14 11 Osku Palermaa Finland FIN 186 197 224 197 181 208 203 244 1640 205 16
15 6 Azidi Ameran Malaysia MAS 169 145 208 195 234 244 203 235 1633 204 7
16 13 Pasi Uotila Finland FIN 195 182 194 190 217 176 258 215 1627 203 6
17 12 Jouni Helminen Finland FIN 238 189 182 220 232 184 201 171 1617 202 10
18 22 Armando Gomez Colombia COL 174 215 209 159 218 224 207 198 1604 201 13
19 16 Jari Ratia Finland FIN 202 221 166 196 182 221 205 180 1573 197 31
20 20 Mark Buffa Canada CAN 216 183 204 139 202 199 203 223 1569 196 4
21 7 Remy Ong Singapore SIN 208 180 212 205 211 153 214 173 1556 195 13
22 17 Robert Andersson Sweden SWE 215 202 200 178 196 218 158 152 1519 190 37
23 21 Ed Roberts USA USA 169 222 156 159 180 184 258 180 1508 189 11
24 25 Johan Hernandez Colombia COL 168 180 154 213 182 238 155 188 1478 185 30

Field Ave: 196 193 191 191 201 205 204 202

Top 8 221 211 210 219 226 221 222 210

Side 1 af 1
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Squad 2 Men, 8 games Long oil

Rank Code Name NAT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF
1 17 Robert Andersson SWE 244 186 255 269 245 235 215 231 1880 235
2 14 Stuart Williams GBR 225 223 243 183 214 253 228 265 1834 229 46
3 16 Jari Ratia FIN 276 220 146 257 200 205 268 252 1824 228 10
4 11 Osku Palermaa FIN 189 211 248 243 224 203 256 244 1818 227 6
5 10 Paul Moor GBR 199 248 226 267 209 207 224 223 1803 225 15
6 12 Jouni Helminen FIN 238 217 194 247 235 228 204 226 1789 224 14
7 20 Mark Buffa CAN 200 265 211 234 244 199 216 205 1774 222 15
8 5 Wu Siu Hong HKG 180 214 279 212 172 248 227 224 1756 220 18
9 24 David Romero COL 194 213 204 244 243 198 225 226 1747 218 9

10 9 Ryan Leonard Lalisang INA 203 213 278 191 243 175 199 206 1708 214 39
11 19 Luis Rodriguez PUR 245 192 224 209 199 226 194 211 1700 213 8
12 1 Khalid Al Dubyan KUW 242 175 227 248 215 189 189 207 1692 212 8
13 15 Peter Ljung SWE 193 195 192 222 235 211 190 224 1662 208 30
14 18 Daniel Falconi MEX 211 222 188 193 177 223 225 212 1651 206 11
15 2 Alex Liew MAS 202 199 234 179 201 225 211 199 1650 206 1
16 21 Ed Roberts USA 207 181 172 168 223 231 250 200 1632 204 18
17 8 Daniel Lim MAS 210 237 183 191 205 214 176 203 1619 202 13
18 6 Azidi Ameran MAS 204 191 195 171 237 213 210 196 1617 202 2
19 7 Remy Ong SIN 238 185 180 196 200 201 191 225 1616 202 1
20 4 Zulmazran Zulkifli MAS 186 221 166 233 176 238 247 139 1606 201 10
21 13 Pasi Uotila FIN 215 192 239 184 199 145 247 170 1591 199 15
22 23 Edgardo Ruiz PUR 161 147 177 219 173 179 245 180 1481 185 110
23 22 Armando Gomez COL 204 163 197 171 186 149 180 211 1461 183 20
24 25 Johan Hernandez COL 199 202 187 181 173 133 165 191 1431 179 30

Side 1 af 1
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  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait 

Squad 2 Men Overall, 16 games

RANKCode Name NAT TOTAL G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 TOTAL TOTAL AVERAGE DIFF
1 5 Wu Siu Hong HKG 1772 180 214 279 212 172 248 227 224 1756 3528 221  
2 14 Stuart Williams GBR 1660 225 223 243 183 214 253 228 265 1834 3494 218 34
3 10 Paul Moor GBR 1656 199 248 226 267 209 207 224 223 1803 3459 216 35
4 11 Osku Palermaa FIN 1640 189 211 248 243 224 203 256 244 1818 3458 216 1
5 24 David Romero COL 1698 194 213 204 244 243 198 225 226 1747 3445 215 13
6 4 Zulmazran Zulkifli MAS 1837 186 221 166 233 176 238 247 139 1606 3443 215 2
7 1 Khalid Al Dubyan KUW 1728 242 175 227 248 215 189 189 207 1692 3420 214 23
8 19 Luis Rodriguez PUR 1711 245 192 224 209 199 226 194 211 1700 3411 213 9
9 12 Jouni Helminen FIN 1617 238 217 194 247 235 228 204 226 1789 3406 213 5

10 17 Robert Andersson SWE 1519 244 186 255 269 245 235 215 231 1880 3399 212 7
11 16 Jari Ratia FIN 1573 276 220 146 257 200 205 268 252 1824 3397 212 2
12 2 Alex Liew MAS 1743 202 199 234 179 201 225 211 199 1650 3393 212 4

13 9 Ryan Leonard 
L li

INA 1672 203 213 278 191 243 175 199 206 1708 3380 211 13
14 18 Daniel Falconi MEX 1714 211 222 188 193 177 223 225 212 1651 3365 210 15
15 20 Mark Buffa CAN 1569 200 265 212 234 244 199 216 205 1775 3344 209 21
16 8 Daniel Lim MAS 1722 210 237 183 191 205 214 176 203 1619 3341 209 3
17 15 Peter Ljung SWE 1666 193 195 192 222 235 211 190 224 1662 3328 208 13
18 6 Azidi Ameran MAS 1633 204 191 195 171 237 213 210 196 1617 3250 203 78
19 13 Pasi Uotila FIN 1627 215 192 239 184 199 145 247 170 1591 3218 201 32
20 7 Remy Ong SIN 1556 238 185 180 196 200 201 191 225 1616 3172 198 46
21 23 Edgardo Ruiz PUR 1661 161 147 177 219 173 179 245 180 1481 3142 196 30
22 21 Ed Roberts USA 1508 207 181 172 168 223 231 250 200 1632 3140 196 2
23 22 Armando Gomez COL 1604 204 163 197 171 186 149 180 211 1461 3065 192 75
24 25 Johan Hernandez COL 1478 199 202 187 181 173 133 165 191 1431 2909 182 156

Side 1 af 1

14-05-2006http://www.kuwaitbowling.com/Site/E/Pages/overall_men.htm



  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 
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Squad 3 Men, 8 games Short * Long oil

RANK Code Name NAT G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 TOTAL AVERAGEDIFF

1 13 Pasi Uotila FIN 289 236 175 214 259 258 266 256 1953 244  
2 11 Osku Palermaa FIN 256 204 212 224 234 290 255 230 1905 238 48
3 5 Wu Siu Hong HKG 236 226 201 257 265 222 217 258 1882 235 23
4 19 Luis Rodriguez PUR 242 246 201 216 257 179 250 234 1825 228 57

5 9 Ryan Leonard INA 210 268 182 240 235 235 214 223 1807 226 18
6 6 Azidi Ameran MAS 247 228 189 215 246 227 223 211 1786 223 21
7 4 Zulmazran Zulkifli MAS 222 266 189 203 226 212 206 232 1756 220 30
8 17 Robert Andersson SWE 199 244 218 225 259 195 177 237 1754 219 2
9 20 Mark Buffa CAN 217 183 181 185 244 224 259 256 1749 219 5

10 18 Daniel Falconi MEX 198 206 231 219 184 222 232 224 1716 215 33
11 2 Alex Liew MAS 210 205 169 236 268 207 189 202 1686 211 30
12 1 Khalid Al Dubyan KUW 246 210 168 178 204 203 222 248 1679 210 7
13 15 Peter Ljung SWE 216 194 184 237 187 236 227 197 1678 210 1
14 16 Jari Ratia FIN 228 222 230 205 226 186 206 173 1676 210 2
15 7 Remy Ong SIN 224 204 192 231 167 173 252 187 1630 204 46
16 12 Jouni Helminen FIN 274 171 231 199 166 181 202 202 1626 203 4
17 25 Johan Hernandez COL 161 247 252 182 175 185 208 213 1623 203 3
18 8 Daniel Lim MAS 213 219 195 155 226 224 214 161 1607 201 16
19 24 David Romero COL 184 213 223 170 224 197 201 188 1600 200 7
20 14 Stuart Williams GBR 148 188 181 191 236 192 245 203 1584 198 16
21 10 Paul Moor GBR 172 188 167 200 219 214 170 225 1555 194 29
22 23 Edgardo Ruiz PUR 170 190 208 173 179 163 216 246 1545 193 10
23 22 Armando Gomez COL 154 243 211 166 172 170 176 203 1495 187 50
24 21 Ed Roberts USA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1495

Side 1 af 1

14-05-2006http://www.kuwaitbowling.com/Site/E/Pages/round3_men.htm



  Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - Kuwait
 

Squad3 Men Overall, 24 games

RANK Code Name NAT TOTAL G16 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total TOTAL AVERAG
1 5 Wu Siu Hong HKG 1772 224 1756 236 226 201 257 265 222 217 258 1882 5410 225
2 11 Osku Palermaa FIN 1640 244 1818 256 204 212 224 234 290 255 230 1905 5363 223
3 19 Luis Rodriguez PUR 1711 211 1700 242 246 201 216 257 179 250 234 1825 5236 218
4 4 Zulmazran Zulkifli MAS 1837 139 1606 222 266 189 203 226 212 206 232 1756 5199 217

5 9 Ryan Leonard INA 1672 206 1708 210 268 182 240 235 235 214 223 1807 5187 216

6 13 Pasi Uotila FIN 1627 170 1591 289 236 175 214 259 258 266 256 1953 5171 215
7 17 Robert Andersson SWE 1519 231 1880 199 244 218 225 259 195 177 237 1754 5153 215

8 1 Khalid Al Dubyan KUW1728 207 1692 246 210 168 178 204 203 222 248 1679 5099 212
9 20 Mark Buffa CAN 1569 205 1775 217 183 181 185 244 224 259 256 1749 5093 212

10 18 Daniel Falconi MEX 1714 212 1651 198 206 231 219 184 222 232 224 1716 5081 212
11 2 Alex Liew MAS 1743 199 1650 210 205 169 236 268 207 189 202 1686 5079 212
12 14 Stuart Williams GBR 1660 265 1834 148 188 181 191 236 192 245 203 1584 5078 212
13 16 Jari Ratia FIN 1573 252 1824 228 222 230 205 226 186 206 173 1676 5073 211
14 24 David Romero COL 1698 226 1747 184 213 223 170 224 197 201 188 1600 5045 210
15 6 Azidi Ameran MAS 1633 196 1617 247 228 189 215 246 227 223 211 1786 5036 210
16 12 Jouni Helminen FIN 1617 226 1789 274 171 231 199 166 181 202 202 1626 5032 210
17 10 Paul Moor GBR 1656 223 1803 172 188 167 200 219 214 170 225 1555 5014 209
18 15 Peter Ljung SWE 1666 224 1662 216 194 184 237 187 236 227 197 1678 5006 209
19 8 Daniel Lim MAS 1722 203 1619 213 219 195 155 226 224 214 161 1607 4948 206
20 7 Remy Ong SIN 1556 225 1616 224 204 192 231 167 173 252 187 1630 4802 200
21 23 Edgardo Ruiz PUR 1661 180 1481 170 190 208 173 179 163 216 246 1545 4687 195
22 22 Armando Gomez COL 1604 211 1461 154 243 211 166 172 170 176 203 1495 4560 190
23 25 Johan Hernandez COL 1478 191 1431 161 247 252 182 175 185 208 213 1623 4532 189
24 21 Ed Roberts USA 1508 200 1632 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3140 131

Side 1 af 1
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Quarter Finals (Top 8 Men)

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
1 5                Wu Siu Hong HKG 191 0 196 0   0 0
2 1           Khalid Al Dubyan KUW 220 1 256 1   2 2

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
3 11              Osku Palermaa FIN 223 1 236 1   2 2
4 17         Robert Andersson SWE 205 0 220 0   0 0

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
5 19            Luis Rodriguez PUR 212 0 186 1 166  1 1
6 13                   Pasi Uotila FIN 234 1 174 0 215 1 2 2

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
7 4            Zulmazran Zulkifli MAS 239 1 205 0 189  1 1
8   9       Ryan Leonard Lalisang INA 224 0 238 1 204 1 2 2

[1]

Side 1 af 1
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Sheikh Jaber World Ranking Masters 2006 - 
Kuwait

Finals - Men

NO PLAYER COUNTRY G1 G2 G3 TOTAL TOTAL
1 1     Khaled Al Dubyan KUW 172 1 178 1   2 2
2 13   Pasi Uotila COL 171 0 166 0   0 0

Finals Winner: Khaled Al Dubyan From Kuwait

Side 1 af 1
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